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B.J.F. Cruz AN ACT TO REPEAL 17 GCA § 33105 AND
TO AMEND 17 GCA § 31109; RELATIVE TO
THE PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
GUAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE.

2/25/2013 
11:04 A.M.

2/25/13 Committee on 
Education, Public 

Library and 
Women's Affairs

4/2/13, 
2:00pm

4/19/13, 
2:16pm

Fiscal Note      
Requested 
2/26/13
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NO.

NOTES

4/30/2013 AN ACT TO REPEAL §33105 OF CHAPTER
33, AND TO AMEND §31109(d) OF
CHAPTER 31, TITLE 17, GUAM CODE
ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO THE
PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY OF THE
GUAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE.

4/30/2013 2:00pm 5/10/2013 5/10/2013 32‐026
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