I Mina'Trentai Dos Na Liheslaturan Guahan Bill Log Sheet

Din Log Sheet								
BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	FISCAL NOTES
32-026	B.J.F. Cruz	AN ACT TO REPEAL 17 GCA § 33105 AND TO AMEND 17 GCA § 31109; RELATIVE TO THE PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY OF THE GUAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE.	11:04 A.M.	2/25/13	Committee on Education, Public Library and Women's Affairs	4/2/13, 2:00pm	4/19/13, 2:16pm	Fiscal Note Requested 2/26/13
ij	DATE PASSED	TITLE	TRANSMITTED		DUE DATE	DATE SIGNED BY I MAGA'LAHEN GUAHAN	PUBLIC LAW NO.	NOTES
53-32 (COR), P	4/30/2013	AN ACT TO <i>REPEAL</i> §33105 OF CHAPTER 33, AND TO <i>AMEND</i> §31109(d) OF CHAPTER 31, TITLE 17, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO THE PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY OF THE GUAM COMMUNITY COLLEGE.		2:00pm	5/10/2013	5/10/2013	32-026	